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Email

Aaron Dunmire

adunmire@laniereg.com

Aimee Ibacache

aibacache@kellerbrothers.com

Allieu Kamara

A.kamara@dsmdc.net

Amrinder Saini

amrinder.saini@agentis.ca

Anne Miller

anne@americandesignonline.com

Anthony Hunter

tony@candhmechanicalinsulation.com

Ashley Myers

amyers@kdixonarchitecture.com

Bernie Leipold

bernie@csie.com

Bill Brown

bbrown@moseleyarchitects.com

Brad Speicher

bspeicher@southlandind.com

Brandey McDonald

brandey.mcdonald@fengate.com

Brandon Kelley

brandon.kelley@prwt.com

Brian Ast brian.ast@honeywell.com
Brian Dugan brian.dugan@edgemoor.com
BRYAN DEMPS Bryan@pimsvcs.com

Carla Truitt Carla@becleancleaning.com

Carlos Lopez Vilardell

carlos.lopezvilardell@invesis.com

Charmaine Pope

charmainepope@btgworks.com

Charoscar Coleman, Ed.D

Charosc.Coleman@pgcps.org

Christine Lewellyn

christine.lewellyn@edgemoor.com

Colette Youngblood

cyoungblood@vbsllc.com

Colisa Harris

charris@delonhampton.com

Curtis Glover

cglover@mlg-cm.com

Darlene Rumbley

darrumbley@timeoutforsports.net

Darrell Carrington

darrell.carrington@verizon.net

David Janifer

davidjanifer@btgworks.com

David Mosley dmosley@413solutionsinc.com
Demetrick Hugee dhugee@hugeecorporation.com
Desa Sealy desasealy@gotham-urban.com

Eivind Dueland

eivind.dueland@amberinfrastructure.com

Emeka Moneme

emeka.moneme@hayatbrown.com

Enor Williams

enorw@elocengroup.com

Erica Berry Wilson

ebwilsonl@co.pg.md.us

Erika Evans

erika.evansffd@gmail.com
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Ernest Jennels

EJENNELS@CONQUEST-SOLUTIONS.COM

FRED MARINO fmarino@designcollective.com
Greg Kitscha greg.kitscha@laing.com

Hedy Thomas hedy@Ileuteriothomas.com

Ifti Nazir iftikhar.raisuddin@siemens.com
Jake Falk jake.falk@nortonrosefulbright.com
Janos Mann janos.mann@ca-cib.com

Jason Park jason@januscos.com

Jay Brown jay.brown@hayatbrown.com

Jay Shuman jerome.shuman@afslaw.com
Jekyoung Seo jekyoung@januscos.com

Jennifer Hara

jenniferharal2@gmail.com

Jensen Clarke

jensen.clarke@fengate.com

Jeremy Ebie jebie@phxinfra.com
Jessica Sparks jessica@blueskyeconstruction.com
John Coan john.coan@psc.com

JOHN HUGGINS

JHUGGINS@BROADBANDCONNECTLLC.COM

John Keegan

jkeegan@gilbaneco.com

John Smolen

smolenj@ballardspahr.com

Jonathan Hill jshill@gparch.com

Joshua Lopez lopez120@gmail.com

Joy Russell jarussell@co.pg.md.us

Judah Gluckman judah.gluckman@wsp.com

JW Lanum jw.lanum4077 @gmail.com

K. Moore kkm@kteyamoore.com

Karen Moore kmoore@visualsound.com

Ken Dunn kdunn@solteszco.com

Kerrie Frymire k.frymire@perkinseastman.com
Kevin Schell kevins@elocengroup.com

Kieran Wilmes

kwilmes@gparch.com

Kimberlyn Waterman

tkwater2@comcast.net

Lauren lrish lauren.irish@kutakrock.com
Lesia Anderson exodusclean@gmail.com
Lu Chen Ichen@zestllc.com

Lydia Scott

info@bleutrustcontractors.com




Appendix E.b Attendee List

Madhusha Sarathchandra

msarathchandra@gciusa.biz

Marcus Daniels

marcus@edrealty.com

Maria Arhire maria@intecaec.com
Maritha Gay Mgay@laniereg.com
Marlon Smith msmith@jlcinfra.com

Maxine Brown

maxine.brown@pgcps.org

Meghan Gebreselassie

meghan.thornton@pgcps.org

Mejuana Harris

globalaviationlease@gmail.com

MELANIE MILLER

melanie@millerpartnershipconsultants.com

Michael Crase

mcrase@gilbaneco.com

Michael Hoffstrom

michael.hoffstrom@jll.com

Michael Ricketts

Mricketts@gilbaneco.com

Michael Rueger

mrueger@starinfrapartners.com

Mick Rayburn

mick.rayburn@whiting-turner.com

Mossi Tull

mtull@jnt.com

Naija Bridges

naija.bridges@yahoo.com

Nancy Sommer

nlsommer@yahoo.com

Nicholas Williams

n.williams@ashleymcgraw.com

Nicolas Vezeau

nicolas.vezeau@equans.com

Nicole Dias nicoledias134@gmail.com
Nicole Moriarty nicole.moriarty@kutakrock.com
Nicole Smith NWSmith@ecslimited.com
Nina Manguiri Imanguiri@gilbaneco.com

Ollie Thomas Il

othomas@holmes-mechanical.com

olukunle ojo

easylife2002@aol.com

Patricia Mitchell

PMITCHELL@COLUMBIADB.COM

Paul Smith

pbsmith@pbsconsultinggroup.com

PENNY STEVENS

pj.jettcaulkingwp@gmail.com

rahman omar

rahmanomar69@yahoo.com

Ralph Ifeagwu

rifeagwu@cbyenterprises.com

Renette Dallas

dallas@lifebydallas.com

Rey Sully

rey.sully@edgemoor.com

Robbie Ferris

ddavis@sfla.biz

Robert Jones

robert.jones@arcadis.com

Robert Norris

rnorris@allen-norris.com
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Robin Mallinder

robin.mallinder@honeywell.com

RONALD LIPFORD

Rlipford@arelarchitects.com

Ruth Davila

rdavila@celsue.com

Ryan Knox

ryan.knox@clarkconstruction.com

Satish Korpe

korpeusa@gmail.com

Schola Nwabueze

drscnwabueze@rosefidelis.com

Scott McGovern

smcgovern@designcollective.com

Sean Boland

sean.boland.jr@boland.com

Sean Odonnell

s.odonnell@perkinseastman.com

Shane Warren

shane@warrenbuilds.us

Shesi Xie

shesi.xie@sxmstrategies.com

Stephanie Gross

sgross@sgandassociatesllc.com

Stephanie Bridgeforth

sbridgeforth@southlandind.com

Stephanie Gross

info@bleutrustcontractors.com

Stephen Hill

stephen.hill@key.com

Steve Essama

steve.essama @sbeconcepts.com

Steven Orlansky

sorlansky@hcm?2.com

Sung Park

sung.park@januscos.com

Susan Castellan

susan.castellan@whiting-turner.com

Tad Guleserian

tad.guleserian@crccompanies.com

Tamika Yeadon

tamika.yeadon@siemens.com

Ted Holt tholt@gilbaneco.com

The Justin Company Inc justin@justindc.com

Theo Milford tmilford@conquest-solutions.com
Thomas Mulvihill thomas.mulvihill@key.com

Tonia Cain t.cain@rubyrock37.com

Toniann Mendelzon

tam@jairlynch.com

Tony Pompa lll

anthony.pompa_iii@siemens.com

Watson Cornet

wcornet95@gmail.com

Wendy Archer

wendy@teamgroshell.com

Woo Kim

woojin@januscos.com




